

1 205976-1 : n : 03/02/2020 : AHP / tj LSA2020-20392

2
3 HOUSE CHILDREN AND SENIOR ADVOCACY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4 HB230

5
6
7
8
9 On page 3, line 20, strike "be required to"

10
11 On page 4, lines 2 and 3, delete "made available to
12 the public and the defendant by the court clerk's office" and
13 insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 filed on or after the effective date of the act
15 adding this amendatory language by the filer

16
17 On page 4, line 18, delete "presiding"